
Pitt County Schools 
Volunteer Background Check Schedule 

2025-2026 
**Report to Pitt County Schools, 1717 W. Fifth St., Greenville, NC 
**Must bring Volunteer Background Check Request Form signed by the 
school principal and a valid Driver’s License. 

 
Wednesday, October 29, 2025 

8:30-9:30am 
Wednesday, November 5, 2025 

8:30-9:30am 
Wednesday, November 19, 2025 

8:30-9:30am 
Wednesday, December 3, 2025 

8:30-9:30am 
Wednesday, January 7, 2026 

8:30-9:30am 
Wednesday, January 21, 2026 

8:30-9:30am 
Wednesday, February 4, 2026 

8:30-9:30am 
Wednesday, February 18, 2026 

8:30-9:30am 
Wednesday, March 4, 2026 

8:30-9:30am 
Wednesday, March 25, 2026 

8:30-9:30am 
Wednesday, April 1, 2026 

8:30-9:30am 
Wednesday, April 15, 2026 

8:30-9:30am 
Wednesday, May 6, 2026 

8:30-9:30am 


